

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd R/A B III					
(Final Bill of work)					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Date of Entry → 18/10/2020					
All Qty vide T.M.B.					
Item (1) Providing and					
1.16. fixing of keranking					
Each mark do do					
P/2 item (1) IN					
② 4041.33/cu					
				₹ 4041.33	
Item (2) Providing and					

fixing of ref pillar					
do do as per					
ell.					
P/2 item (2)					
2 No ② 1863.81/cu				₹ 3727.62	
Item (3) Chasing and Goubling					
2.2. the road loud do do					
P/2 item (3) 0.2165 Hect					
② 49174.86/Hect				₹ 10,646.50	
Item (4) Cost of Blue cement					
3.4. do do lead 1000m & 100m					
P/23 item (4) 'C'					
18.12 No 3					
② 177.33/m³				₹ 3249.00	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10.10					B.F.R 41,29,370=20
Logo as per MORD					
do do as per MORD					
P/25 site No (H/18)					
3 Nos					
⑥ ₹ 10,041.05 Each ₹ 30,123=10					
					₹ 41,59,493=40
Loss @ 10.00% as					
Per Agreement					
					₹ 41,59,493=40

₹ 37,43,543=40

Loss @ P.P. wide

T.M.B. P/O

₹ 16,27,994=40

Nett Payable

₹ 21,15,549=40

CSP
B/1A/1
18/1/20G/1
18/1/20
JE